
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim

1 2/1/2025 741,364 741,364  Unsecured Creditor _

2 2/19/2025 73,750 73,750  Unsecured Creditor _

815,114 815,114

Annexure-3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: GEI Power Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-01-2025, List of Creditors as on 14-05-2025

List of Operational Creditors belonging (Except Workmen and Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

NO _ NIL NIL

Amount 
covered by 

security

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related Party

% Voting 
share in CoC 

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

 Total 

National Securities 
Depository Limited 

(NSDL)
 -  - 

MUFG Intime India 
Private Limited  -  - NO _ NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Remarks, if anyAmount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


